
Всероссийские соревнования «Локодзюдо» по дзюдо среди мальчиков и девочек
2013-2014 гр

13.12.2024 - 16.12.2024 г. Челябинск

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Мальчик 26 кг
10 участников

1

17
1

Матрюк Максим (Челя)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Вицевский Дмитрий (Челя)13

29
4

3

19
5

Корнейчук Егор (Кали)

11

27
6

Симаков Игорь (Хаба)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Алпатов Марк (Челя)15

31
8

2

18
9

Медетов Ильдар (Кали)10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Мустафин Айдар (Челя)

14

30
12

Макоедов Арсений (Челя)4

20
13

Исматов Эмиль (Орен)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Карымов Никита (Челя)16

32
16

Матрюк Максим
17

Вицевский Дмитрий
18

Корнейчук Егор
19

Симаков Игорь

Алпатов Марк
20

Медетов Ильдар
21

Мустафин Айдар
22

Макоедов Арсений

Исматов Эмиль
23

Карымов Никита
24

Матрюк Максим

Вицевский Дмитрий

25

Корнейчук Егор

Алпатов Марк

26

Медетов Ильдар

Мустафин Айдар

27

Исматов Эмиль

Карымов Никита

28

Матрюк Максим

Корнейчук Егор

31

Медетов Ильдар

Исматов Эмиль

32

Матрюк Максим

Медетов Ильдар

35Медетов Ильдар

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Медетов Ильдар (Кали)

2. Матрюк Максим (Челя)
3. Корнейчук Егор (Кали)

3. Исматов Эмиль (Орен)
5. Карымов Никита (Челя)

5. Вицевский Дмитрий (Челя)
7. Алпатов Марк (Челя)

7. Мустафин Айдар (Челя)
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